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RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

50 Dorso

Brescia, Domenica 15/12/2024 - 11:20

Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta
1 1 5 BICELLIFEDERICO
2 1 6 PIAIELIA
3 1 4 MASSUSSIANDREA
4 1 8 COLOMBO LUCA
5 1 10 AZZARITO ANDREA
6 1 3 LEONIZENO
7 2 8 SARCINA GIACOMO
8 2 7 ROSSISIMONE
9 1 9 GIACOMAZZI MARCO
10 2 4 DODOROS ERACLES
11 1 2 LONGO THOMAS
12 2 3 PIZZO ALESSANDRO
13 2 6 MIGLIARA SIMONE
14 2 10 D'ANGELO MARIO
15 1 1 LANGELLA ANDREA
16 2 9 GARATTIALESSANDRO
17 2 1 PADOVANI FILIPPO
18 3 7 MORGAVIFRANCESCO PAOLO
19 3 6 MORETTIPAOLO
20 2 2 BONOMO JACOPO
21 3 8 AFFATATO FILIPPO
22 3 5 DISHOV ALEXANDER
23 3 9 ZEFIRONALDO
24 3 3 TORRES ANGEL
25 1 7 PLIZZARI FRANCESCO
25 3 4 AVANZATO GIOVANNI
25 3 2 PONZONIPAOLO
25 2 5 MALACARNE RUDY
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Assoluti Maschi Agonisti

Societa

Gs Fiamme Azzurre / A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
Sport Life Onlus A.S.D.

A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
Briantea84 A.S.D.

Nuotatori Genovesi Ssd Arl

Asd Verona Swimming Team

Polisport Dream Team Asd

Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps

Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.

Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps

Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.

Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps

Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.

Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
Sport Life Onlus A.S.D.

Asd Verona Swimming Team
Imolanuoto A.S.D.

A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
Asd Verona Swimming Team
A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
Sport Life Onlus A.S.D.

A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
Ssd Beleza Srl

Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps
A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
Sport Life Onlus A.S.D.

Tempo

00:35.41
00:36.39
00:46.94
00:54.24
01:06.77
00:50.42
01:18.50
01:09.81
01:00.56
01:00.71
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01:22.09
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961.03
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661.37
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630.96
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606.01
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Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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